File No: 2010813 (M3)
A.P.N.: 002-043-11
When Recorded, Mail Tax Statements To: Richard Blingley
\$065 E. Cartier Ave.
Las Vegas, NV. 89115

R.P.T.T.: \$-0-

QUITCLAIM DEED

FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby admowledged,

Kathleen Bingley, spouse of the Grantee herein

do(es) hereby RELEASE AND FOREVER QUITCLAIM to

Kent Richard Bingley, a married man as his sole & separate properly

all the right, title, and interest of the undersigned in and to the real property situate in the County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, described as follows:

The South 115 feet of Lot 4 in Block 19 of the Town of Panaci, as shown by map thereof on file in the Office of the County Recorder of Lincoln County, Nevada.

The purpose of this Quitclaim document is to relinquish any possible community interest that grantor may have or may acquire in the future.

A.P.N.:

Quitclaim Deed - continued

File No: 2010813 (MI)

Elouica

Kattalium Bingley

Date

This instrument was acknowledged before me on

Ang. 4, 2002.

Kattalium Bingley

Dy

Kattalium Bingley

LHEST COURTY ALCORDED TELL 15 COURTY ALCORDED DEP TO LESLIE BOUGHER

FILED FOR RECORDING AT THE REQUEST OF First American Time 200 15 RM 11 33

118661

Page 2

2009 166 MCE 151

	•				
	•	•			\
,		•			
_					
	tate of Nevada		-		
	Declaration of Val	·•	CHARAGE SER	ARREDOKA KRAD	
1.	a) 002-043-11	es.(e)r		CORDERS OPTION	
	ь)	/			50-151
	c)		- A	sconding: Que	15,2002
	d)		Notes:	·	
	•	1	\ 		
2.	Type of Property:	1	. \		/
	a) Vacant Land	b) 🔲 Single Fam. Re	in h		
	c) Condo/Twahse e) Apt. Bkig.	d) 2-4 Plex f) Comm'Vind'i	1	\ /	
	g) Agricultural	h) Mobile Home	1		
•		iome & Land converting to real	1		-
,	property		1		
3	. Total Value/Sales Pr		S n/a	<u> </u>	
	Deed in Lien of Forecli Transfer Tax Value:	osure Only (value of property):	\$0 \$n/a		
	Real Property Transfer	Tax Due:	S Exem	ipt	
	1 1		/ —	1	
4,	If Exemption Claimed:		/ —		
	a. Transfer Tax Exeme	tion, per NRS 375.090, Section	\ \		
		Exemption: Desert Mountain R		_	
					
- 3	Partial Interest: Percent		%		
T)		acknowledges, under penalty o		Nhe treach	and NDC 175 HA day day
ini sa	formation provided is correct betantiste the information pr	to the best of their information a ovided herein. Furthermore, the a pessity of 10% of the tax due p	nd belief, and can be disallowance of an	e supported by doc y claimed exemption	umentation if called upon to
P	orsuant to NRS 375.036), the Buyer and Seller shal	be jointly and	severally liable	for any additional
	nount owed.	1. 0			(
	gnature /	11/2/	Capacity	Seller X 474	been Bengley
81	gnature / 5/1/		Capacity	Buyer Cick	and stangley
	REQU	R) INFORMATION RED	BUY	ER (GRANTEE) REQUIE	INFORMATION ED
	iet Name: Kathleer	Bingley	Print Name:	Richard Bingle	
	ty: X A T	t Carmer Hur	Address: City;	V 4065	Carrier Ave
	ate: V//	ZIP: 189115	State:	7 /// 2	# Y galls
C	OMPANY/PERSON REC	UESTING RECORDING			- -
	(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SI	LUER OR BUYER)		Baaren #	162 2610812
	idress: P.O. Box 15	n Title Company		Escrow#	152-2010813
777000	ty: Ely	State: NV		Zip:	89315